A warm welcome!

Locals and vacationers,
old and young,
happy and thoughtful
and of course hungry and thirsty people.
The "Alte Linde”
one of the jewels of Regensburg gastronomy
since 1901 welcomes you all.
Here it is at home -
the famous "liberalitas bavariae”,
the bavarian "live and let live" feeling

Aperitif
Aperol Spritz 7,90 €
Lindenspritz (Aperol with Weizen) 5,40 €
Darkbeer with elderflower 5,40 €

Alte Linde
Miillerstrafie 1, 93059 Regensburg
Tel. +49 941 88 0 80; www.altelinde-regensburg.de



Soups

Beef broth with ‘Fadle’ (pancake strips) 7,10 €

Parsnip-apple soup with roasted walnuts 7,10 €

Starter

Roasted black pudding slices, young potato wedges
on shaved kohlrabi with fine olive oil 11,30 €

Lukewarm goat cheese with almond-honey topping
on a bed of lettuce 13,40 €

Salad

Small side salad 5,70 €

Large salad plate ‘Alte Linde’ with grilled chicken breast strips,
mushrooms and roasted grains, served with
baguette and house dressing 17,90 €

for our young guests

Bavarian noodles with sauce 5,90 €
Small ,,Schnitzel Wiener Art“ with potato salad 9.40 €

Pasta with mushroom cream 8,40 €



with meat...

Fried potato noodles with bacon,
onions and sauerkraut 16,40 €

Cordon bleu of pork "house style”

filled with black smoked bacon and mountain cheese,

served with potato-cucumber salad

with Styrian pumpkin seed oil 19,40 €

Sliced chicken breast with mushroom cream sauce
and fresh spaetzle 17,40 €

Entrecote from the “German cow”
medium roasted (about 400g)
with fried onions and roast potatoes 29,90 €

Regensburg sausages on sauerkraut with baguette

e 4 piece 11,90 €
® 6 piece 14,90 €

Fish

Pike perch fillet fried on the skin
from the fish farm Mulzer with young potatoes and
creamed savoy cabbage 22,90 €

Fish patties from the fish farm Mulzer
with young potato wedges and herb dip 17,90 €

Dear guests, if possible, we offer you small portions of our dishes.
For this we charge 2,- € less.



Schnitzel time

Breaded

., Wiener Art“ with homemade potato salad

wHamburger Schnitzel
with fried onions, fried egg
and roasted potatoes

Nature fried

“Schnitzel” in Mushroom
cream and Bavarian noodles

»Regensburger Schnitzel
sweet mustard sauce and potato noodles

each 15,40 €

Vegsetarian dishes

Baked Feta cheese
breaded with pumpkin seeds on a bed of salad
with cranberries and baguette 16,40 €

Cheese spaetzle
with spicy cheese and side salad 16,40 €

Vegetable fritters
with herb dip on a bed of salad 16,40 €

sweets...

Warm apple strudel
with vanilla sauce and whipped cream 7,40 €

Sweet potatoe noodles
caramelized with cinnamon sugar
and vanilla ice cream 8,90 €



Hops and malt

0,31
Kneitinger Edelpils 3,50 €
Radelhalbe 3,50 €

Kneitinger Dunkel (dark)3,50 €
Schneider Weizen(wheat)3,50 €
Schneider alcoholfree
Schneider light

Russen 3,50€
Kneitinger Alcoholfree

Non-alcoholic

0,31
Limo white 3,50€
Coca Cola 3,50€
Cola light 3,50€
Spritzers: 3,50€

o Naturally cloudy apple

o Currant
Paulaner Spezi 3,50€
Paulaner ,, Orange “ 0,331

Hot drinks

Coffee specialities from Seeberger

Espresso
Cappuccino
Haferl coffee
Coffee with milk
Latte Macchiato
Hot chocolate

lea Fa. Samova
Extra shot of rum?

0,51

4,30€
4,30€
4,30€
4,30€
4,30€
4,30€
4,30€
4,30€

0,51

4,30€
4,30€
4,30€
4,30€

4,30€
3,30€

2,90€
3,80€
4,10€
4,10€
4,10€
4,10€
3,60€

+2,50€

Wine

Open wines
White 0,21 0,51
Veltliner 7,40€ 15,40€
Pinot Blanc
Selection 2022 8,40€
Rosé 0,21 0,51
Steinschaden Rosé 7,90€ 16,40€
Red 0,21 0,51
Blauer Zweigelt -~ 7,40€ 15,40€
Merlot, CS 8,40€
aged in wooden barrels
Wine spritzer 0,51

White — Veltliner 7,90€
Red — Zweigelt 7,90€

Bottled wines 0.751
Pinot Blanc 28,90€
Selection
Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon 27,90€
aged in wooden barrels
Steinschaden Rose 26,90€

Our wines are from the winery

""10er Vock" from the Weinviertel, here
the harvest is 100% selective hand-
picked



Liguor

Feinbrennerei Prinz 2cl

Old brandies aged in oak barrel 41% 5,30€
Williams-Christ-Birne

Marille

Kirsche

Wald-Himbeere

Haselnuss

Bodensee-Apfel

brandies: 3,30€
Obstler 38%, Williams (Birnerla) 34%,

Lantenhammer je 2cl 5,30€
Unfiltered 42 %

Rote Williams

Specialties

Vogelbeere

Liquors
2¢l 3,30€

Jagermeister, Fernet Branca,
Penninger Bdrwurz or Blutwurz

2cl 4,00€
Grappa aged in wooden barrel

4cl 5,50€
Ramazotti



